
26. Hörselberg Pokalturnier  2024-08-31  Wutha   U13m -50
Kämpfer: 9

19. BAJRAMI Abdula, KG Hersfeld-Nentershausen

213. BANG Linas, PSV Eisenach

311. MODEREGGER Gustav, KODOKAN Erfurt

4

7. SAFARZADE AmirArsalan, KJV Kempo

5

2. MALAHATKA Svitozar, KG Hersfeld-Nentershausen

6

6. DIEHL Anton, Budozentrum Wartburgkreis

7

4. BLUMENTRITT Heinrich, JSC Stotternheim

8

8. SUMKINS Mark, KODOKAN Erfurt

16. SCHULZ Dominik, PSV Erfurt 10 - 00s2
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Ergebnisse

Platz Nam e

1
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3

3
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5
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7

MODEREGGER Gustav, KODOKAN Erfurt

BLUMENTRITT Heinrich, JSC Stotternheim

SUMKINS Mark, KODOKAN Erfurt

SCHULZ Dominik, PSV Erfurt

BAJRAMI Abdula, KG Hersfeld-Nentershausen

DIEHL Anton, Budozentrum Wartburgkreis

MALAHATKA Svitozar, KG Hersfeld-Nentershausen

SAFARZADE AmirArsalan, KJV Kempo


